F11 SPECIALS

o

Honey Shiso 750

Hoppers Original Dry Ha kaneHayne | Maraschino |
nvkep Jlnun | Kopaman cakypa-Lmco
Angostura Orange Bitter

Tropic Milk 750

Beluga Noble Ha MonoyHoOM ynyHe
KopAman KoKkoc-mMapakyms

Melon Highball 750

Matusalem Platino | St. Antonio | Martini Extra Dry |
KOPAWan AblHA-NNOMEMP | NeHa Tponnyeckue GppyKTb

Founder 750

Hoppers Original Dry | curpon a3y | nope Mapakyms |
COK NlavMa | neHa U3 puciuHra

Tsunami 750

Onegin Ha NeMoHrpacce 1 TanckoM yae |
Kopawvasn anoa-1eMoHrpace

Berries Spritz 950

Martini Fiero | Beluga Hunting Berry
Kopaman kactenna Keuk | NpPoCcekko

She 950

Beluga Noble Ha rpenndpyTe | Luxardo Apricot |
KOPAWaN NepCUK-KyMKBaT | MPOCEeKKo

F11 850

Beluga Hunting Berry | Kopaman kny6Huka |
nope Mapakyms | nNpocekko

Sunset 800

Beluga Noble Ha aHaHace | Beluga Noble
Ha nepcuke | Kopaman KnybH1Ka-mMapakyms

Hextech 750

Bombay Sapphire Ha Tanckom yae | nope Mapakyms |
COK nanma | duncTalLKoBOE MOMOKO | CupOon BaHWb

Mexico 900

Tekina Ha 606ax TOHKa 1 NaHaaHe |
KOPAMaN araBa-amum




F11 CLASSIC

MARTINI FIERO TONIC LieHa

3aceT

2 kokTennsa MARTINIFIEROTONIC 1600

— VTanbgHckas 3akycka B NogapokK —

FMnHTBEnH 800
FNMUHTBENH 6/a 690
Martini Reserva Negroni 800
Bombay Sapphire Tonic 800
Martini Bianco Tonic 800
Martini Fiero Tonic 800
Americano 800
Gourmet Spritz 800
Margarita 800
Long Island Ice Tea 800
Aperol Spritz 800
White Rusian 800
Whisky Sour 800
Mojito 800
French 75 800
Cuba Libre 800
Old-Fashioned 800
MOCKTAILS

F11 700
Amaro Bubbles 700
Italian Mint 700
Lichee Rob Roy 700
Amaro Tini 700

Whisky Sour 700




BuHa no 6okanam

Urpuctble

Bruni Prosecco Brut

Glera | Italy, Veneto

Philippe Deval Cremant Brut

Chenin Blanc | France, Loire Valley

Benbie

Mezyb

Chardonnay, Viognier | Russia, Krasnodar region

Obra Prima

Treixadura, Loureiro, Alvarinho | Portugal, Minho

Berg Konig

Gruner Veltliner | Austria, Lower Austria

San Michele-Appiano

Chardonnay | Italy, Alto Adige

KpacHble

Cote Rocheuse «Song of the Hills»

125ml

750

950

650

700

850

1100

650

Cabernet Franc, Merlot, Krasnostop | Russia, Krasnodar region

L.F.E. Pupilla

Carmenere | Chile, Central Valley

No Pasaran

Bobal, Merlot | Spain, Valencia

Chateau Latapie Reserve

Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon | France, Bordeaux

700

800

1100



Apyrue pasmMepoil

Benblie 375ml

La Pierrelee, Chablis 4900
Chardonnay | France, Burgundy

Costamolino 4200

Vermentino | Italy, Sardegna

Palacio de Bornos 3800
Verdejo | Spain, Sardegna

KpacHble

Lugny L'Aurore 3900

Pinot Noir | France, Burgundy

Beronia Crianza 4500

Tempranillo, Mazuelo,Grenache | Spain, Rioja

BuHa no 6yTbisIKaM

Urpuctble | Champagne 750mL

Drappier Carted’ Or, Brut 18000

Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Meunier | France, Champagne

Philippe Gonet Blanc de
Blancs, Extra Brut 3210 21000

Chardonnay | France, Champagne

Veuve Clicquot, Brut 24000

Pinot Noir, Meunier | France, Champagne

16000

Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Meunier | France, Champagne

Appolonis Theodorine, Rose Brut

Ruinart, Rose Brut 35000

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir | France, Champagne




BuHa no 6yTbi/IKaM

Urpuctbie | Champagne 750mL

Jean Geiler Cremant, Brut Blanc de Blancs 7300

Pinot Blanc | France, Alsace

Heritage Tradition Crémant, Extra Brut _ 8900

Chehin Blanc, Chardonnay | France, Loire

Tresors de Loire Crémant, Rose Brut ___ 6900

Grollo, Cabernet Franc | France, Loire

Nave de Oro Prosecco,ExtraDry 4500
Glera | Italy, Veneto

Conte Priuli Prosecco,
Rose MillesimatoExtraDry 4700

Glera, Pinot Noir | Italy, Veneto

Bosc dla Rei Moscato d’ Asti, sweet 6900

Moscato | Italy, Piedmont

Marchese Antinori, Blanc
de Blancs Brut, Franciacorta 16000

Chardonnay | Italy, Lombardia

Vilarnau CavaBrut,Reserva 5600

Macabeo, Parellada, Xarel-lo | Spain, Catalunya

Peter & PaulPet NatExtraBrut 6300

Gruner Veltliner, Muskateller | Austria, Lower Austria

Sekt Zimmermann-Graeff & Mtller Brut 6700

Riesling | Germany, Pfalz

Valery Zaharin Brut 3900

Aligote | Russia, Crimea

KD Brut Pet Nat 5200
Rkatsiteli | Russia, North Ossetia

The Line Pet Nat Rose ExtraBrut 4100

Cabernet Franc | Russia, Krasnodar region

Usadba Divhomorskoe Blanc
de Blancs Extra Brut 9900

Chardonnay | Russia, Krasnodar region




BuHa no 6yTbinkam

Benble 750ml

La Mariniere, Muscadet
Sevre et Maine Sur Lie 4700

Melon de Bourgogne | France, Loire

La Colline aux Princes, Sancerre 9800

Sauvignon Blanc | France, Loire

LaVignede laReine,Chablis 10500
Chardonnay | France, Burgundy

Olivier Tricon Jules Merlinot
Chablis 1er Cru «Montmains», 2020 _____ 16000

Chardonnay | France, Burgundy

Louis Violland Meursault2020 36000
Chardonnay | France, Burgundy

Poesie 4500
Pinot Grigio | Italy, Veneto

Batasiolo, Granee GavidelComune ____ 7200

Cortese | Italy, Piedmont

Solosole 14600

Vermentino | [taly, Tuscany

Montesolae Greco Di Tufo 6900
Creco | Italy, Champagne

Pulpo 6200

Albarino | Spain, Rias Baixas

Pirineos semi-sec 6300

Gewurztraminer | Spain, Aragon

Landgraf von Hessensemi-sec 6900

Riesling | Germany, Rheingau

Edition Abtei Himmerod
Riesling Spatlese Sweet 5500

Riesling | Germany, Mosel

Shimshon Gold 7800

Sauvignon Blanc, Muscat, Viognier | Israil, Galilee

Bread & Butter 13900
Chardonnay | USA, California

Finca La Colonia 4500

Torrontes | Argentina, Mendoza

Great Expectations 4300
Colombar | South Africa, Robertson Valley




BuHa no 6yTbinkam

Benble

Nau Mai

Sauvignon Blanc | New Zealand, Marlborough

Valery Zaharin

Aligote-Kokur-Sary Pandas | Russia, Crimea

Rem Akchurin

Chardonnay | Russia, Crimea

Oleg Repin

Pinot Blanc | Russia, Crimea

Chateau Andre

Aligote | Russia, Krasnodar region

Skalistyj Bereg

Riesling | Russia, Krasnodar Region

Galitsky&Galitsky
Krasnaia Gorka Ballet Blanc

Riesling, Chardonnay, Sauvignon
Blanc | Russia, Krasnodar Region

Endems

Chardonnay | Russia, Dagestan

Vedernikov

Sibirkoviy | Russia, Don Valley

Po3oBble | OpaH)xeBble

M de Minuti

Grenache, Syrah, Sensault | France, Provence

Cassiopea

Merlot, Cabernet Franc | Italy, Tuscany

Famille Bougrier, Rose d'Anjou semi-sec

Gamey, Grollo | France, Loire

J.Bouchon, "Reserva" Pais

Pais | Chile, Central Valley

Vedernikov

Krasnostop | Russia, Don Valley

Yaiyla Rkatsiteli Orange

Rkatsiteli | Russia, Crimea

750ml

5900

3900

5600

8500

4900

5500

6900

4800

4200

750ml

7600

9900

5200

5900

3500

5500



BuHa no 6yTbinkam

KpacHble 750ml

Chateau Seguelongue,Medoc 5900

Petit Verdot, Cabernet Sauvignone, Merlot | France, Bordeaux

Samorens, Cotes-du-Rhone 7400

Grenache, Syrah | France, Rhone Valley

Pascale Rion Delhautal,
Cote de Nuits Villages2018 16000

Pinot Noir | France, Burgundy

Domaine Taupenot-Merme,
Gevrey-Chambertin 2013 33000

Pinot Noir | France, Burgundy

Prunotto 8200
Dolcetto | ltaly, Piedmont

Nizza La Berta 2014 7900
Barbera | Italy, Piedmont

Chianti Classico Geggiano Pontignano __ 5800

Sangiovese, Canaiolo | Italy, Tuscany

Cantine Volpi, Barbaresco 2017 11000
Nebbiolo | Italy, Piedmont

Domini del Leone, Amarone 2015 16900
Corvina, Corvinone, Rondinella | Italy, Veneto

Casato di Melzi semi-sec 4400
Pinot Noir | Italy, Trentino-Alto Adige

Petra Potenti 2017 13800
Cabernet Sauvignon | Italy, Tuscany

Luce della Vite 2018 29000
Merlot, Sangiovese | Italy, Tuscany

Ornellaia Bolgheri Superiore 2018 66000

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc | Italy, Tuscany

The Guv'nor VIP semi-sec 5700
Syrah, Tempranillo | Spain, Castilla-La Mancha

Plaer 11900

Carinena, Garnacha | Spain, Priorat




BuHa no 6yTbinkam

KpacHble 750ml

Penley Estate "Helios"2018 15000

Cabernet Sauvignon | Australia, Kunawarra

Coleccion Privada 4500

Malbec | Argentina, Mendoza

Paddleboard Cellars 6900
Zinfandel | USA, California

Valery Zakharyn 3900

Aleatiko Kefesiya | Russia, Crimea

Two Hearts 4200

Cabernet Franc | Russia, Crimea

Esse 4400

Cabernet Sauvignon | Russia, Crimea

Krinica Collin 6300

Syrah, Marselan, Mourvédre | Russia, Krasnodar region

Galitsky&Galitsky Krasnaia Gorka Cosaque 6900

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Tsimlyansky
Cherny | Russia, Krasnodar region

Legato 7200

Merlot | Russia, Krasnodar region

Chelti Kindzmarauli semi-sweet 4300
Saperavi | Georgia, Kakheti

Hanewald-Schwerdt, Spatburgunder ____ 6300

Pinot Noir | Germany, Pfalz

The Cape 5500
Pinotage, Shiraz | South Africa, Western Cape

Bery Grano de Cafe 4900
Pinotage | South Africa, Western Cape




AnepeTusbl | BepMyTbl

NTanus 40ml
Campari 500
Aperol 500
Cynar 650
Martini Riserva Bitter 550
Martini Bianco | Dry | Rosso | Fiero ___ 500
Amaro Averna 500
OpaHuua 40ml
Suze 650
Jlnkepoil 40ml
Beluga Hunting Berry 400
Beluga Hunting Herbal 400
Limoncello 500
Branca Menta 650
Italicus 1200
Jagermeister 550
Becherovka 550
The Whistler Cream 650
Noces Royales 650

MopTBelH | Xepec

Vicnanunsa 75ml
Alexandro Pedro Ximenez 700
Elegant Fino Sherry 700
[MTopTtyranusa 75ml

Kopke LBV 950




Mueo

FepmMaHus

Flensburger Gold 500ml 790
Flensburger Weizen 500ml 790
Flensburger Dunkel 300m! 590
Yexna

Bakalar Nealko 330ml 490
Boaka

Poccusa 40ml
Onegin 550
Onegin Organic 550
Beluga Noble 550
Beluga Gold Line 700
LBeuunsa 40ml
Absolut 550
OpaHuua 40ml
Grey Goose 700

HacTonku Onegin Gourmet

Poccusa 40ml

CeT 13 4 pa3Hbix HacToek Onegin Gourmet 1200

Onegin Gourmet Kypara 400
Onegin Gourmet BuwHs 400
Onegin Gourmet YepHas cMopogmHa 400
Onegin Gourmet YepHonnogHasa psa6uHa 400

Onegin Gourmetlpennppyr 400




Pom

NTanua

Oakheart Original Spiced Gold

[JoMUHMKaHa

Matusalem Platino

Barcelo Blanco | Dark | Gold

Barcelo Imperial

Brugal 1888 Gran Reserva

Ky6a

Varadero Anejo 7 y.o.

OpaHuua

CaneRock

BaTemana

Zacapa Solera Gran Reserva 23

I>XUH

Poccusa

Hoppers Original Dry

BenunkobputaHus

Beefeater

Beefeater Blood Orange

Bombay Sapphire

Tanquerey 10

NpnaHous

Silks Irish Dry

AnoHusa

Roku

LLoTnaHgusa

Hendrick's

40ml
500

40ml
500
550
650

1100

40ml

600

40ml

750

40ml

1900

40ml

500

40ml

500

500

600

1300

40ml

750

40ml

800

40ml

900



Bucku

Vipnanams 40ml
Tullamore Dew 550
Black Irish 650
Bushmills Black Bush 650
Jameson 650
WoTnaHaus 40ml
Dewars White label 500
Dewars 8 y.o. 600
Monkey Shoulder 750
Chivas Regal 12 y.o. 800
Singletone 12 y.o. 900
Glenlivet 12 y.o. 1000
Glenfiddich 12 y.o. 1050
Talisker Sky 1500
Glenfiddich 15 y.o. 1700
Lagavulin 16 y.o. 2300
Macallan 12 y.o. 2500
Amepuka 40ml
Jim Beam 550
Jack Daniel’s 700
Jack Daniels Fire | Honey 700
Maker's Mark 950
Woodford Reserve 1200
AnoHusa 40ml
Nirasaki 600
OpaHums 40ml

Heriose 990




Tekuna | Meckanb

MekcrKa Xanmcko

Pueblo Viejo Blanca

Pueblo Viejo Reposado
Rooster Rojo Anejo Smoked Pineapple

Mezcal Perro de san Juan

Clandestina Blanco

Clandestina Reposado

KOHbSIK

OpaHuma

Camus VS

Martell VS

Martell VSOP

Hennessy VS

Hennessy VSOP

Hine Cigar Reserve XO

40ml

650

700

800

800

1100

1200

40ml

850

850

1190

950

1500

2500

Bpenau | Fpanna | KanbBagoc

McnaHus

Torres 10 y.o.

Soberano 12 y.o.

OpaHuua

Pere Magloire VSOP

NTanusa

Friulana Nonino

40ml

650

750

40ml

800

40ml

650



Boaa

Poccus

Baikal Pearl still | sparkling 250ml
Baikal Pearl still | sparkling 53oml

Nedra 750ml

Tanua

San benedetto still | sparkling 750ml

COK cBe)XeBbi)XXaTbln

AnenbcuH

MpenndpyTt

d6noko

MopkoBb

Cenbgepen

JInMoHaabl U MUNKLWLEUKU

Coca-Cola 330ml

Rich Tonic 330ml

MNepcuk-kappcknm namm 300ml

Mutaxana-nuum 300ml

Fony6uMKa-BacUIbKKN 300ml

MoxuTo 300ml

Munkwenk 300ml

300
400
790

890

300ml

650
650
650
650

650

450
290
390
390
390
390
390



)

Yaun

1000mL
Accam 700
Spn lpen 700
YKacMUHOBbIE YXEMUYXXUHbI 700
MonouyHbIN yNyH 700
CeHua 700
FopHble TpaBbl 700
peunHbIv 700
Outocbop Caran-Lanns 700
Makapamus 700
TpaBsAHOW POMALLKOBbIN 700
Myap 700
eHManya ¢ pucom 700
OUpPMEHHbIN YaWn 1000ml
CeHua Anoe-16n0Ko 990
Myap by3nHa-BULIHSA 990
MonouHbin ynyH - MaHro-mapakynas 990
Kode
3cnpecco 250
AMepukKaHo 250
Onat yaur 350
NatTte 400
KanyunHo 350
Pa¢ kode 400
Kakao ¢ 3edpupom 300
Bam6n kope 400




